INFUSIO
N
 SYSTE
M
S
CRIT ICAL CARE
TIVA Sets
& A Sets
PRODUCT GUIDE
PAGE 2  |  T IVA SETS & A SETS PRODUCT GUIDE
7330BL/7320BL
7220BL
Ordering codes
Vygon
codes
NHSSC
codes
Number
of lumen
Gravity line High flow drug line Low flow drug line
Box
qtyLength
(cm)
Priming vol.
(mL)
Length
(cm)
Priming vol.
(mL)
Length
(cm)
Priming vol.
(mL)
VAN7320BL FSB1337 Triple 8.0 0.5 200 4.75 200 1.5 50
VAN7330BL FSB1338 Triple 8.0 0.5 300 7.0 300 2.5 50
VAN7220BL FSB1336 Double 8.0 0.5 200 4.75 - - 50
Features & benefits
Colour-coded Siamese tubing
For clearer identification of high and
low flow drug administration.
Multi-lumen from hub to tip
Keeps infusions separate, reducing
the risk of drugs mixing.
Armoured tubing
Eliminates the risk of kinking,
ensuring continued infusions.
TIVA Sets
Total intravenous anaesthesia from pump to patient
T IVA SETS & A SETS PRODUCT GUIDE |  PAGE 3
7200L
7200A
7300AL
7300A
Features & benefits
Ordering codes
Vygon
codes
NHSSC
codes
Number
of lumen
Detachable
extension
line
Gravity line High flow drug line Low flow drug line
Box
qtyLength
(cm)
Priming vol.
(ml)
Length
(cm)
Priming vol.
(mL)
Length
(cm)
Priming vol.
(mL)
VAN7300A FSB1081 Triple No 8.0 0.5 10 0.6 12 0.3 50
VAN7300AL FSB1082 Triple Yes 8.0 0.5 185 5.0 187 4.7 50
VAN7200A FSB1079 Double No 8.0 0.5 10 0.6 - - 50
VAN7200L FSB1080 Double Yes 8.0 0.5 210 5.1 - - 50
Anti-syphon valve
One-way valves that require a far
greater driving pressure to open,
minimising the risk of downloading.
Anti-reflux valve
Minimises the risk of back-tracking
and enhances patient safety.
Halkey Roberts clamp
Secure, easy-to-use clamps, which
enable one-handed operation during
medication changes.
A Sets
Total protection from pump to patient
For further information, please contact: vygon@vygon.co.uk
The specifications shown in this leaflet are for information only and are not,
under any circumstances, of a contractual nature.
Vygon (UK) Ltd, The Pierre Simonet Building, V Park, Gateway North,
Latham Road, Swindon, Wiltshire SN25 4DL
Tel: 01793 748800  Fax: 01793 748899  Email: vygon@vygon.co.uk
 vygon.co.uk    @vygonuk    vygonuk    vygonuk    vygonuk
Copyright Vygon (UK) Ltd 2020  Content correct as of: 01/2020  Code: DXJB0005002 V00566 v1